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Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 13-05-2024 09:07

Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/p13-5s-6-0v-067a-4-Ow-halogen-tungsten-p-3960.html

Tungsten

Dostepnos¢
Czas wysyiki
Nasz symbol
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

PKWiU
Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Zaréwka miniaturowa P13,5 /halogenowa/ 4W

P13,5s 6,0V 0.67A 4,0W Halogen

Brak na magazynie
Brak.

-1402

HP0600667
3452001512902
27.40.14.0

GE

4

6

tak

P13.5 / PX13.5
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